
Sprint Bracket - U18/U20 Men
Results - Quarterfinal 1
Bib Name Time

1 201 Bibeau, Louis 02:58.06

2 211 Jenkin, Benjamin 02:58.77

3 210 Morigeau, Brady 02:59.58

4 220 Olivier, Thierry 03:00.89

5 221 Cuneo, Niko 03:01.24

6 230 Zuckerman, Cal… 03:01.65

Results - Quarterfinal 2
Bib Name Time

1 204 Boilard, Rémi 02:55.39

2 227 Slover, Ellis 02:56.95

3 214 Schneider, Eliot 02:57.54

4 207 McDermott, Qu… 02:57.95

5 217 Lafrenière, Jér… 02:58.05

6 224 Grandmont, Tri… 03:05.45

Results - Quarterfinal 3
Bib Name Time

1 206 Heale, Adam 02:56.09

2 215 Goodwin, Ryan 02:56.16

3 216 Swabey, Oliver 02:56.55

4 225 Underwood, Ja… 02:57.46

5 205 Grossi, Sage 02:59.63

6 226 Bondaz, Aiden 02:59.65

Results - Quarterfinal 4
Bib Name Time

1 219 Bruner, Micah 02:56.34

2 202 Jacobus, Aidan 02:56.84

3 209 Rizio, Luke 02:56.96

4 212 Bellizzi, Braden 02:59.88

5 229 Uva, Quinn 03:01.52

6 222 Truffer, Carl 03:27.62

Results - Quarterfinal 5
Bib Name Time

1 203 Watt, Tyler 02:55.16

2 213 Hochanadel, Nico 02:57.89

3 223 Northcott, David 02:58.96

4 208 Ermel, Alexis 02:59.21

5 218 Linck, Daven 02:59.25

6 228 de Broeck, Jea… 03:00.98

Lucky Losers
Bib Name Time

216 Swabey, Oliver 02:56.55

209 Rizio, Luke 02:56.96

Results - Semifinal 1
Bib Name Time

1 206 Heale, Adam 02:55.91

2 204 Boilard, Rémi 02:56.12

3 216 Swabey, Oliver 02:58.31

4 201 Bibeau, Louis 02:58.95

5 211 Jenkin, Benjamin 03:01.27

6 227 Slover, Ellis 03:01.86

Results - Semifinal 2
Bib Name Time

1 215 Goodwin, Ryan 03:00.69

2 209 Rizio, Luke 03:00.81

3 202 Jacobus, Aidan 03:01.00

4 219 Bruner, Micah 03:01.17

5 213 Hochanadel, Nico 03:02.71

6 203 Watt, Tyler 03:15.90

Lucky Losers
Bib Name Time

216 Swabey, Oliver 02:58.31

201 Bibeau, Louis 02:58.95

Results - A Final
Bib Name Time

1 204 Boilard, Rémi 02:54.72

2 206 Heale, Adam 02:56.24

3 201 Bibeau, Louis 02:59.58

4 209 Rizio, Luke 03:00.18

5 215 Goodwin, Ryan 03:01.87

6 216 Swabey, Oliver 03:02.22

Sprint Bracket - U18/U20 Women
Results - Quarterfinal 1
Bib Name Time

1 310 Scott, Nyla 03:39.88

2 301 Mason, Katherine 03:41.77

3 311 Haag, isabelle 03:43.43

4 320 Pharand, Chloe 03:46.67

5 321 Allan, Claire 03:48.43

6 330 Raymond, Julie… 04:07.33

Results - Quarterfinal 2
Bib Name Time

1 307 Semeniuk, Anna 03:42.45

2 304 Saligman-McGi… 03:43.12

3 327 Thurston, Julia 03:43.76

4 314 Donovan, Reid 03:43.77

5 317 Dorval, Juliane 03:46.34

6 324 Dustin, Kaitlin 03:46.73

Results - Quarterfinal 3
Bib Name Time

1 316 Kilburn, Greta 03:37.88

2 305 Harrington, Jai… 03:40.24

3 315 Van Dorn, Abigail 03:42.04

4 306 Englund, Addison 03:47.61

5 325 Dubois, Marie 03:49.33

6 326 Tarmy, Caroline 03:50.60

Results - Quarterfinal 4
Bib Name Time

1 309 Glueck, Sarah 03:38.17

2 302 Cobb, Virginia 03:39.87

3 312 Sanborn, Elsa 03:45.22

4 329 Linton, Emily 03:47.99

5 322 Parker, Bronwyn 03:48.92

6 319 McCourt, Nora 03:52.30

Results - Quarterfinal 5
Bib Name Time

1 303 Pannkuk, Lily 03:40.06

2 318 Tucker, Frances 03:46.62

3 308 Ronci, Ella 03:46.69

4 313 Hopsicker, Alivia 03:55.94

5 328 Furneaux, Reese 03:57.53

6 323 Bergeron, Annie 04:10.51

Lucky Losers
Bib Name Time

315 Van Dorn, Abigail 03:42.04

311 Haag, isabelle 03:43.43

Results - Semifinal 1
Bib Name Time

1 316 Kilburn, Greta 03:43.04

2 301 Mason, Katherine 03:48.61

3 307 Semeniuk, Anna 03:49.04

4 310 Scott, Nyla 03:50.52

5 304 Saligman-McGi… 03:52.31

6 315 Van Dorn, Abigail 03:58.22

Results - Semifinal 2
Bib Name Time

1 303 Pannkuk, Lily 03:40.62

2 309 Glueck, Sarah 03:41.49

3 311 Haag, isabelle 03:50.16

4 305 Harrington, Jai… 03:52.70

5 318 Tucker, Frances 03:55.27

6 302 Cobb, Virginia 04:14.52

Lucky Losers
Bib Name Time

307 Semeniuk, Anna 03:49.04

311 Haag, isabelle 03:50.16

Results - A Final
Bib Name Time

1 316 Kilburn, Greta 03:37.00

2 303 Pannkuk, Lily 03:37.40

3 301 Mason, Katherine 03:44.80

4 309 Glueck, Sarah 03:45.41

5 307 Semeniuk, Anna 03:49.31

6 311 Haag, isabelle 03:53.81


